Feeling for Stones

Learning and invention when facing the unknown
© Barbara Heinzen 2004
Excerpts from the book which appear on the website are highlighted in yellow.

Table of Contents

Preface iii
Introduction v
Chapter One: The Roxbury Woods 1
Chapter Two: Questions from the Sahel 11
Le Gris-gris and the Slave Trade of Gorée 12
Oil Lamps and the Experience of Order 16
The Sandstorm 18
Political Failures of a French Forage 21
The Secretary Bird and the Game of Cards 27
The Complicity of Telephones 30
Congquest and Survival 32
Chapter Three: Sitting by a Coal Fire 35
Neighbourhoods of Invention 37
Two Common Fields 39
The Gardens of Queen Square 46
The Myth of the Pristine Wilderness 48
The End of the Wild Wood 56
The Rise of Coal 62
The English Accident 66
Chapter Four: The Cameroon Mountain Race 70
A Confusion of Maps 72
Fako 76
Kuva’s Defence 85
Interrupted Evolutions 88
Population Lines 93
Madame Dugast’s Map, Again 95
The Rabbit’s Long Ears 98
Chapter Five: Two Curves 100
Visiting Geneva 102
A Story of Two Brothers 105
Which Wave? 110
Twenty Years On 114

Possible Diagrams 116



Chapter Six: Darwin’s Face
The Schools of Clerkenwell
Newton’s Neighbourly Windmill
Wat Tyler’s Handshake
Darwin’s Face
The Sugar Valley between Dry Hills
Entering the Hall

Chapter Seven: Nature’s Voice
The Memories of Stones
Footpaths and Fears
Mosaic Rights and Column Rights
The Mask of Order in Abundant Life
Searching for the Voice of Nature
Stretched and Unstable
Feeling for Stones

Chapter Eight: Moving On
Neighbourly Experiments, Necessity & Learning
Conquest & Survival, Extremity & Engagement
Ecological Living
Moving On

Appendix — Outline of Main Arguments

Meeting Pablo Neruda - unused draft material

NB: Two excerpts come from Chapter Seven: “Footpaths and fears” and “Nature’s voice”

118
120
126
131
136
141
147

150
151
157
161
168
173
176
181

188
190
192
197
202

204



