Feeling for Stones
Learning and invention when facing the unknown

## © Barbara Heinzen 2004

Excerpts from the book which appear on the website are highlighted in yellow.

## **Table of Contents**

Preface	iii
<b>Introduction</b>	v
Chapter One: The Roxbury Woods	1
Chapter Two: Questions from the Sahel	11
Le Gris-gris and the Slave Trade of Gorée	12
Oil Lamps and the Experience of Order	16
The Sandstorm	18
Political Failures of a French Forage	21
The Secretary Bird and the Game of Cards	27
The Complicity of Telephones	30
Conquest and Survival	32
Chapter Three: Sitting by a Coal Fire	35
Neighbourhoods of Invention	37
Two Common Fields	39
The Gardens of Queen Square	46
The Myth of the Pristine Wilderness	48
The End of the Wild Wood	56
The Rise of Coal	62
The English Accident	66
Chapter Four: The Cameroon Mountain Race	70
A Confusion of Maps	72
Fako	76
Kuva's Defence	85
Interrupted Evolutions	88
Population Lines	93
Madame Dugast's Map, Again	95
The Rabbit's Long Ears	98
Chapter Five: Two Curves	100
Visiting Geneva	102
A Story of Two Brothers	105
Which Wave?	110
Twenty Years On	114
Possible Diagrams	116

Chapter Six: Darwin's Face	118
The Schools of Clerkenwell	120
Newton's Neighbourly Windmill	126
Wat Tyler's Handshake	131
Darwin's Face	136
The Sugar Valley between Dry Hills	141
Entering the Hall	147
Chapter Seven: Nature's Voice	150
The Memories of Stones	151
Footpaths and Fears	157
Mosaic Rights and Column Rights	161
The Mask of Order in Abundant Life	168
Searching for the Voice of Nature	173
Stretched and Unstable	176
Feeling for Stones	181
Chapter Eight: Moving On	188
Neighbourly Experiments, Necessity & Learning	190
Conquest & Survival, Extremity & Engagement	192
<mark>Ecological Living</mark>	197
Moving On	202
Appendix – Outline of Main Arguments	204

Meeting Pablo Neruda - unused draft material

NB: Two excerpts come from Chapter Seven: "Footpaths and fears" and "Nature's voice"